
 

Please state when placing your 

order if Gluten Free or Vegetarian 

options are required 

 

(GF) Gluten Free Option 

(V)    Vegetarian Option) 

 

 

Home Cooked West Country Gammon & Chips (GF) 

Choice of an egg or pineapple  

 

Fish & Chips with Peas 

 

Wholetail Scampi & Chips (GF) 

 

Sausage, Egg, Chips & Peas 

 

Southern Fried Chicken & Chips 

 

Steak And Kidney Pudding, Chips & Peas 

 

Sausages, Mash, Peas & Gravy  

 

Lamb Shank, With A Rich Rosemary & Mint Sauce, Chips and 

Mixed Vegetables 

 

Battered Chicken Balls, with A Sweet & Sour Sauce, With A 

Choice of Rice or Chips 

 

Chicken Goujons served with Chips 

 

Ham, Egg, Chips & Peas (GF) 

 

Homemade Cottage Pie, Mixed Veg  

 

Liver & Onions, Mash Potato & Peas 

 

Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese 

 

10oz Rump Steak 

10oz Ribeye Steak 

16oz T Bone Steak (Pre-Order Only) 

30oz Mixed Grill (Pre-Order Only) 

 

 
All Steaks are subject to availability & are served with chips, peas, 

mushrooms, tomato & Onion Rings 

 
All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: 

Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans. 

Fries or mash also available  
 

£12.00 

 

 

£12.00 

 

£11.00 

 

£9.50 

 

£10.00 

 

£11.00 

 

£9.50 

 

£14.00 

 

 

£10.00 
 
 

£10.00 

 

£9.50 

 

£10.00 
 
£10.00 
 
£10.00 
 
£18.00 
£20.00 
£30.00 
£37.00 

 

THE SQUIRREL INN 



Please state when placing your 

order if Gluten Free or Vegetarian 

options are required 

 

(GF) Gluten Free Option 

(V)    Vegetarian Option) 

 

 

 

The Following Curries Are Available With Chips or Rice 

& Naan Bread 

 

Chicken Tikka Masala 

Chicken Mangalore Malabar 

Beef Madras Chettinad 

Keralan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry (V) (VE) 

 

 

Mighty Meat Lasagne 

 

Mighty Vegetable Lasagne (V) 

 

Quinoa, Beetroot & Edamame Burger, Chips & Peas (V) (VE) 

(GF) 

 

Spicy Bean Burger, Chips & Peas (VE) 

 

 

 

 

 

Cheesy Chips (V) 

 

Chips (V) 

 

Jacket Potato, With a choice of Fillings Available (V) (GF) 

 

Foot Of Onion Rings (V) 

 

Pizzas 

       Margherita 

       Hot & Spicy 

       Ham & Pineapple 

       Meat Feast 

       Chicken & Sweetcorn 

       Vegetarian 

 

 

All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: 

Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans.  

Fries or mash also available  

 

 

 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

£9.50 

 

 

£11.00 

 

£11.00 

 

£11.00 

 

 

£11.00 

 

 

 

 

 

£4.50 

 

£3.50 

 

£8.00 

 

£9.50 

 
 
£12.00 

THE SQUIRREL INN 



 

Please state when placing your 

order if Gluten Free or Vegetarian 

options are required 

 

(GF) Gluten Free Option 

(V)    Vegetarian Option) 

 

 

 

 

Ice Cream 

 Vanilla Bean 

 Clotted Cream 

 Raspberry Pavlova 

           Dutch Dark Chocolate 

 

 

 

Sticky Toffee Pudding  

 

Syrup Sponge Pudding (GF)  

 

Homemade Chocolate Brownie 

 

Homemade Apple & Blackberry Crumble 

 

Raspberry & White Chocolate Roulade (GF) 

Lemon Meringue Roulade (GF) 

 

Homemade Cheesecake 

Please ask a member of staff what options are available 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All desserts subject to availability 
 

 

 

 

All of the above desserts can be served with your choice 

of ice cream, custard or cream 
 

 
£5.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.00 
 
£5.00 
 
£5.00 
 
£5.00 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£5.00 
 
 
 

 

THE SQUIRREL INN 
DESSERTS MENU 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quinoa, Beetroot & Edamame Burger, Chips & Peas (V) 

(VE) (GF) 

 

 

Bangkok Badboy Burger (VE) 

 

Spicy Bean Burger, Chips & Peas (VE) 

 

Mighty Vegetable Lasagne (V) 

 

 

Keralan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry (V) (VE) 

 

Cheesy Chips (V) 

 

Chips (V) 

 

Jacket Potato, With a choice of Fillings Available (V) 

 

Foot Of Onion Rings (V) 

Served with two dips, please ask for choices 

 

 

 

 

 

Please state that you require Gluten Free or 

Vegetarian when placing your order 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: 

Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans. 

Fries or mash also available 

  

 

£11.00 

 

 

 

£7.00 

 

£11.00 

 

£11.00 

 

 

£9.50 

 

£4.50 

 

£3.50 

 

£8.00 

 

 

£9.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE SQUIRREL INN 
VEGETARIAN MENU 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Home Cooked West Country Gammon & Chips (GF) 

With Egg or Pineapple  
 
Ham, Egg, Chips & Peas (GF) 
 
Scampi & Chips (GF) 

 
Fish, Chips & Peas (GF) 

 
Homemade Cottage Pie (GF) 

 
Homemade Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice or Chips (GF) 
 

10oz Rump Steak (GF) 

10oz Ribeye Steak (GF) 

16oz T Bone Steak (GF) (Pre-Order Only) 

30oz Mixed Grill (GF) (Pre-Order Only) 
 
Jacket Potato, With a choice of Fillings Available (GF) 
 
Cheesy Chips (GF) 

Chips (GF) 
 
Foot Of Onion Rings (GF) 

Served with two dips, please ask for choices 

 

Lemon Meringue Roulade (GF) 

Raspberry & White Chocolate Roulade (GF) 

Syrup Sponge Pudding or Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF) 

Homemade Apple & Blackberry Crumble (GF) 

 

All Steak Meals are subject to availability & are, served 

with chips, peas, mushrooms, tomato & onion rings 

 

Please state that you require Gluten Free 

when placing your order 
 

All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: 

Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans. 

Fries or mash also available  
 

 

£12.00 

 

 

£9.50 

 

£10.00 

 

£1.00 

 

£12.00 

 

£10.00 

 

£18.00 

£20.00 

£30.00 

£37.00 

 

£8.00 

 

£4.50 
£3.50 
 
£10.50 
 
 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 

 

THE SQUIRREL INN 
GLUTEN FREE MENU 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WELCOME TO 
THE SQUIRREL INN 

 
Our 20% off themed food nights are held on: 

Wednesday- Steak Night 
Thursday – Burger Night 

Friday- Curry Night 

 

 
OUR BIG BREAKFAST IS HELD REGULARLY-PLEASE ASK 

PLEASE LIKE & FOLLOW OUR FACEBOOK PAGE TO BE KEPT INFORMED ABOUT THESE ACTIVITIES AND 

WHEN THEY WILL BE TAKING PLACE 

 

                                                                               squirrelinn 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6oz Beefburger on its own 

6oz Lamb & Mint Burger on its own 

Chicken Fillet Burger on its own 

 

 

The Squirrel Burger  

     Beefburger, bacon, cheese, pineapple, Beefburger, Bacon, 

     Cheese, Pineapple, Egg 

 

The Squirrel Burner Burger 

      Hot Sauce, egg, jalapeños, chilli cheese, bacon,  

      Firecracker burger, lettuce, jalapeños, chilli cheese,  

      Bacon, firecracker burger, lettuce, hot sauce 

       

The Squirrelette Burger 

      Beefburger, bacon, cheese, pineapple, egg 

      

The Squirrelette Burner Burger 

      Hot sauce, egg, jalapeños, chilli cheese, bacon, 

      Firecracker burger, lettuce 

 

The Feeling Blue Burger 

        6oz Beefburger, Bacon, Stilton Cheese, Red Onion 

        Chutney, Lettuce & Tomato 

    

Really Blue Burger 

         Beefburger,Bacon, Stilton Cheese, Red Onion Chutney, 

          Lettuce Tomato, Beefburger,Bacon, Stilton Cheese, 

        

American Burger 

      Burger relish, gherkins, 6oz burger, tomato, burger sauce 

 

The Rooster – Chicken Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato & Chilli Mayo 

The Hot Chick - Hot & Spicy Chicken Fillet, Lettuce, 

        Tomato and Hot Chilli Sauce                 

 

The Rooster Booster – Chicken Fillet, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato 

Chilli Mayo & Cheese  

 

All The Above come with: Chips, onion rings, coleslaw & side 

salad 

 

 

£6.00 

£7.00 

£6.50 

 

 

£15.00 

 

 

 

£15.00 

 

 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

 

£15.00 

 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

£12.00 

£12.00 

 

 

£15.00 

 

 

THE SQUIRREL INN 
HOMEMADE BURGER MENU 

MENUMENU 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Fish Fingers & Chips 
 
Sausage, Egg & Chips 
 
Ham, Egg & Chips 
 
Chicken Balls & Chips 
 
4oz Beefburger & Chips 
 
Scampi & Chips 
 
 
All served with a choice of peas or beans, chips or mash 
 
 
 
Ice Cream 
 
     Vanilla Bean 
 
     Clotted Cream 
 
     Raspberry Pavlova 
    
      Chocolate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
£7.00 
 
£7.00 
 
£7.00 
 
£7.00 
 
£7.00 
 
£7.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£3.00 

THE SQUIRREL INN 
CHILDREN’S MENU 



 

 

 

 

 

 
THE SQUIRREL INN 
LUNCH BITE MENU 

 
Ham, Egg, Chips & Peas 

 

Sausage, Egg, Chips & Peas 

 

Home Cooked West Country Gammon & Chips 

Choice of an egg or pineapple  

 

Fish & Chips with Peas 

 

Wholetail Scampi & Chips  

 

Mighty Meat Lasagne 

 

Mighty Vegetable Lasagne 

 

Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese 

 

Homemade Cottage Pie, Mixed Veg  

 

Homemade Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice 

 

Battered Chicken Balls, with A Sweet & Sour Sauce, With A 

Choice of Rice or Chips 

 

6oz Beefburger on its own 

 

Chicken Fillet Burger on its own 

 

£9.50 

 

£9.50 

 

£12.00 

 

 

£12.00 

 

£11.00 

 

£11.00 

 

£11.00 

 

£10.00 

 

£10.00 

 

£9.50 

 

£10.00 

 

 

£6.00 

 

£6.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


