# Please state when placing your order if Gluten Free or Vegetarian options are required

(GF) Gluten Free Option (V) Vegetarian Option)



### THE SQUIRREL INN

Home Cooked West Country Gammon & Chips (GF) Choice of an egg or pineapple	£12.00
Fish & Chips with Peas	£12.00
Wholetail Scampi & Chips (GF)	£11.00
Sausage, Egg, Chips & Peas	£9.50
Southern Fried Chicken & Chips	£10.00
Steak And Kidney Pudding, Chips & Peas	£11.00
Sausages, Mash, Peas & Gravy	£9.50
Lamb Shank, With A Rich Rosemary & Mint Sauce, Chips and Mixed Vegetables	£14.00
Battered Chicken Balls, with A Sweet & Sour Sauce, With A Choice of Rice or Chips	£10.00
Chicken Goujons served with Chips	£10.00
Ham, Egg, Chips & Peas (GF)	£9.50
Homemade Cottage Pie, Mixed Veg	£10.00
Liver & Onions, Mash Potato & Peas	£10.00
Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese	£10.00
10oz Rump Steak 10oz Ribeye Steak 16oz T Bone Steak ( <b>Pre-Order Only</b> ) 30oz Mixed Grill ( <b>Pre-Order Only</b> )	£18.00 £20.00 £30.00 £37.00
All Steaks are subject to availability & are served with chips, peas, mushrooms, tomato & Onion Rings	
All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans. Fries or mash also available	

Please state when placing your order if Gluten Free or Vegetarian options are required

(GF) Gluten Free Option(V) Vegetarian Option)



#### THE SQUIRREL INN

The Following Curries Are Available With Chips or Rice & Naan Bread	
Chicken Tikka Masala Chicken Mangalore Malabar Beef Madras Chettinad Keralan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry (V) (VE)	£9.50 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50
Mighty Meat Lasagne	£11.00
Mighty Vegetable Lasagne (V)	£11.00
Quinoa, Beetroot & Edamame Burger, Chips & Peas (V) (VE) (GF)	£11.00
Spicy Bean Burger, Chips & Peas (VE)	£11.00
Cheesy Chips (V)	£4.50
Chips (V)	£3.50
Jacket Potato, With a choice of Fillings Available (V) (GF)	£8.00
Foot Of Onion Rings (V)	£9.50
Pizzas  Margherita  Hot & Spicy  Ham & Pineapple  Meat Feast  Chicken & Sweetcorn  Vegetarian	£12.00
All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans. Fries or mash also available	

Please state when placing your order if Gluten Free or Vegetarian options are required

(GF) Gluten Free Option (V) Vegetarian Option)



## THE SQUIRREL INN DESSERTS MENU

	Ţ
Ice Cream Vanilla Bean Clotted Cream Raspberry Pavlova Dutch Dark Chocolate	£5.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.00
Syrup Sponge Pudding (GF)	£5.00
Homemade Chocolate Brownie	£5.00
Homemade Apple & Blackberry Crumble	£5.00
Raspberry & White Chocolate Roulade (GF) Lemon Meringue Roulade (GF)	£5.00
Homemade Cheesecake Please ask a member of staff what options are available	£5.00
All desserts subject to availability	
All of the above desserts can be served with your choice of ice cream, custard or cream	



Quinoa, Beetroot & Edamame Burger, Chips & Peas (V) (VE) (GF)	£11.00
Bangkok Badboy Burger (VE)	£7.00
Spicy Bean Burger, Chips & Peas (VE)	£11.00
Mighty Vegetable Lasagne (V)	£11.00
Keralan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry (V) (VE)	£9.50
Cheesy Chips (V)	£4.50
Chips (V)	£3.50
Jacket Potato, With a choice of Fillings Available (V)	£8.00
Foot Of Onion Rings (V) Served with two dips, please ask for choices	£9.50
Please state that you require Gluten Free or Vegetarian when placing your order	
All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans.	

Fries or mash also available



# THE SQUIRREL INN GLUTEN FREE MENU

	,
Home Cooked West Country Gammon & Chips (GF) With Egg or Pineapple	£12.00
Ham, Egg, Chips & Peas (GF)	£9.50
Scampi & Chips (GF)	£10.00
Fish, Chips & Peas (GF)	£1.00
Homemade Cottage Pie (GF)	£12.00
Homemade Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice or Chips (GF)	£10.00
10oz Rump Steak (GF) 10oz Ribeye Steak (GF) 16oz T Bone Steak (GF) (Pre-Order Only) 30oz Mixed Grill (GF) (Pre-Order Only)	£18.00 £20.00 £30.00 £37.00
Jacket Potato, With a choice of Fillings Available (GF)	£8.00
Cheesy Chips (GF) Chips (GF)	£4.50 £3.50
Foot Of Onion Rings (GF) Served with two dips, please ask for choices	£10.50
Lemon Meringue Roulade (GF) Raspberry & White Chocolate Roulade (GF) Syrup Sponge Pudding or Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF) Homemade Apple & Blackberry Crumble (GF)	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00
All Steak Meals are subject to availability & are, served with chips, peas, mushrooms, tomato & onion rings	
Please state that you require Gluten Free when placing your order	
All of the above dishes are served with your choice of: Peas, mixed vegetables or baked beans. Fries or mash also available	



# WELCOME TO THE SQUIRREL INN

Our 20% off themed food nights are held on:

Wednesday- Steak Night

Thursday - Burger Night

Friday- Curry Night

OUR BIG BREAKFAST IS HELD REGULARLY-PLEASE ASK
PLEASE LIKE & FOLLOW OUR FACEBOOK PAGE TO BE KEPT INFORMED ABOUT THESE ACTIVITIES AND
WHEN THEY WILL BE TAKING PLACE





## THE SQUIRREL INN HOMEMADE BURGER MENU

6oz Beefburger on its own	£6.00
6oz Lamb & Mint Burger on its own	£7.00
Chicken Fillet Burger on its own	£6.50
The Squirrel Burger	£15.00
Beefburger, bacon, cheese, pineapple, Beefburger, Bacon,	
Cheese, Pineapple, Egg	
oncoso, i mouppio, Egg	
The Squirrel Burner Burger	£15.00
Hot Sauce, egg, jalapeños, chilli cheese, bacon,	210.00
Firecracker burger, lettuce, jalapeños, chilli cheese,	
Bacon, firecracker burger, lettuce, hot sauce	
m c · 1 · D	610.00
The Squirrelette Burger	£12.00
Beefburger, bacon, cheese, pineapple, egg	
The Squirrelette Burner Burger	£12.00
Hot sauce, egg, jalapeños, chilli cheese, bacon,	
Firecracker burger, lettuce	
The Feeling Blue Burger	£12.00
6oz Beefburger, Bacon, Stilton Cheese, Red Onion	
Chutney, Lettuce & Tomato	
Really Blue Burger	£15.00
Beefburger, Bacon, Stilton Cheese, Red Onion Chutney,	
Lettuce Tomato, Beefburger, Bacon, Stilton Cheese,	
Bottlete Tolliato, Beels arger, Bason, Stiller Greese,	
American Burger	£12.00
Burger relish, gherkins, 6oz burger, tomato, burger sauce	212.00
Burger rensil, gherkins, 602 burger, tolliato, burger sauce	
The Rooster – Chicken Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato & Chilli Mayo	£12.00
The Hot Chick - Hot & Spicy Chicken Fillet, Lettuce,	£12.00
	212.00
Tomato and Hot Chilli Sauce	
The Reaster Rooster Chiefren Fillet Pagen Lettuce Tomate	£15.00
The Rooster Booster – Chicken Fillet, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	210.00
Chilli Mayo & Cheese	
All The Above come with China animal and a large of the	
All The Above come with: Chips, onion rings, coleslaw & side	
salad	



	<u>,                                      </u>
Fish Fingers & Chips	£7.00
Sausage, Egg & Chips	£7.00
Ham, Egg & Chips	£7.00
Chicken Balls & Chips	£7.00
4oz Beefburger & Chips	£7.00
Scampi & Chips	£7.00
All served with a choice of peas or beans, chips or mash	
Ice Cream	£3.00
Vanilla Bean	
Clotted Cream	
Raspberry Pavlova	
Chocolate	



Ham, Egg, Chips & Peas	£9.50
Sausage, Egg, Chips & Peas	£9.50
Home Cooked West Country Gammon & Chips Choice of an egg or pineapple	£12.00
Fish & Chips with Peas	£12.00
Wholetail Scampi & Chips	£11.00
Mighty Meat Lasagne	£11.00
Mighty Vegetable Lasagne	£11.00
Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese	£10.00
Homemade Cottage Pie, Mixed Veg	£10.00
Homemade Sweet & Sour Pork with Rice	£9.50
Battered Chicken Balls, with A Sweet & Sour Sauce, With A Choice of Rice or Chips	£10.00
6oz Beefburger on its own	£6.00
Chicken Fillet Burger on its own	£6.50